

CS No. /19
Kapoor Singh Lamba vs. Ajay Kumar & Ors.

11.01.2019

**Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be
checked and registered.**

Present : Sh. Shiv Upadhayay, counsel for the plaintiff.

At request, put up for consideration on **21.01.2019.**

(Mohd. Farrukh)
ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts
11.01.2019