

CS 39/19

**KAPOOR SINGH LAMBA Vs. AJAY KUMAR AND
ORS**

**Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings**

07.01.2021

ORDER

Present: None for either party.

List again on 03.03.2021.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
07.01.2021