

CS No. 39/19

Kapoor Singh Lamba vs. Ajay Kumar & Ors.

03.03.2021

Present: None for the plaintiff.
Sh. R.K.Lamba, Ld. Counsel for defendants
no.1 to 3, 13, 14 & 17 to 25.
None for remaining defendants.

Issue court notice to the plaintiff for NDOH.
List for further proceedings on **06.07.2021**.

(Gomati Manocha)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
03.03.2021