

CS No.92/19
RAM KUMAR VS. RAHUL & ORS.

02.03.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on first half leave today.

Present: Sh. Tushant, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff in person.
Sh. Nitesh Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant nos. 1
& 3.
Sh. Praveen Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.5.
Ms. Yashi Mishra, proxy counsel for defendant no.8.
Sh. Ankit Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant nos. 6,
7 & 10.
Sh. D.K. Srivastava, Ld. Counsel for defendant nos.
11 to 13.
Sh. D.S. Rawat on behalf of defendant no.11
(Department of Post).

Put up for further proceedings on 30.05.2022.

Reader in the court of
Ms. Gomati Manocha,
Ld. ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 02.03.2022