

19 CS DJ ADJ 39/19 KAPOOR SINGH LAMBA Vs. AJAY KUMAR AND
ORS

28.08.2023

Present: None for plaintiff.
 None for defendant.

None is present on behalf of parties despite repeated calls since morning. This is second call since morning.

In view thereof, put up on 13.12.2023 for further proceedings.

(ANUJ AGRAWAL)
ADDL. DISTT. JUDGE-05
DWARKA COURTS, NEW DELHI/28.08.2023