

23 CS DJ ADJ 39/19 KAPOOR SINGH LAMBA Vs. AJAY KUMAR AND ORS

06.10.2025

Present: Sh. Shiv Upadhyay, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. RK Lamba, Ld. Counsel for defendant No 1 to 3, 13, 14, 17 to 25
(except defendant No. 22).
Defendant No. 1 in person.
None for other defendants.

Re-notified for purpose fixed on **19.11.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: **06.10.2025** (GM)