

25 CS DJ ADJ 39/19 KAPOOR SINGH LAMBA Vs. AJAY KUMAR AND
ORS

10.12.2025

Both regular stenographers are on leave today.

Present: None.

Matter is fixed for orders, however, the matter is still pending for corrections as both the regular stenographers of this court is on leave for last two days.

Put up for purpose fixed on 22.12.2025.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 10.12.2025(sr)